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WARRANTS MAY 20, 1998

HAND WRITTEN CHECKS
17989 A. Mendoza
17990 K. Fairbanks
17991 A. Simon
17992 R. Blair

17993 G. Kaye
17994 MSA Central Coast
17995 BL Estates
VOIDS

9913

9977

2454

NET PAYROLL

CK# 2455-2463

C:W\WARRANTS\W052098.doc

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
24.00
476.00

$12,697.82

9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976

3978
9979
9980
9981
9982
3983
9984
9985
9986
9987
9988
9989
9990
39391
9992
9993
9994
9995
9996
5997
9998
9999
10000

COMPUTER GENERATED CHECKS

05/20/98
05720798
05/20/98
05720798
05/20/98
05/20/98

05720798
05720798
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05720/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05720798
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
05/20/98
(5720798
05/20/98

ALL PURE CHEMICAL CO
ROBERT BLAIR
BOGNUDA, LISA
B & W PRECAST CONST INC.
CALIFORNIA APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES
CALIFORNIA SPECIAL DISTRICTS ASSOCIA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES
DEWAR, INC.
FGL ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYTICAL CHEMIST
KATHLEEN FAIRBANKS
GARING, TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES, INC.
GTE CALIFORNIA
TKON
GENE KAYE
ALEX HENDOZA
MILLS-KOEHLER
NIPOMG CHEVRON
NIPOMO REXALL DRUG
HIPONO SHELL
PACIFIC BELL
POSTMASTER
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
SaN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY HEALTH DEPART
ALBERT SINON
STATE WATER RESQURCES CONTROL BOARD
UINDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
Usa BLUE BOOK
WYATT & BAKER, lawyers
ZETRON, INC.

$916.57
$100.00
$277.39
$26,730.00
$496.69
$60.00
$12.38
$21.54
$1,400.60
$150.00
$3,686.03
$28.67
$118.47
$150.00
$100.00
$50.,00
$33.94
$4.72
$43.35
$181.25
$500.00
$40.00
$1,265.88
$100.00
$120.60
$104.00
$449.09
$13,196.52
$25.50





